Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0461GE23 R1023 • Subject to change 1
Product Specification Sheet  •  EN0H-0461GE23 R1023  •  Subject to change
Water Metering
EW150
Electronic water meter
Application
This electronic MID-conform EW150 water meter is designed
for determining water consumption in water supply systems as

EW1500AF2055C/EW1501AF2055C
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise
Ordering Information
Options
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the ordering number.
Accessories
Overview
A
B
C
G G
D D
E
F
H
I
K
J
Values A B C D E F G H I J K
Dimensions: Ø 71 Ø 69.7 Ø 64.4 12 130 78.4 G 1" 37.2 26.4 Ø 43.6 73.9
Item No. Description EAN Code
EW1500AF0155C SJ EL water MTR Q3 = 2.5, DN15, max. 30 °C, 80 mm, C 5.5 50 59087 02212 7
EW1500AF1255C SJ EL water MTR Q3 = 2.5, DN15, max. 30 °C, 110 mm, C 5.5 50 59087 02207 3
EW1500AF2055C SJ EL water MTR Q3 = 4.0, DN15, max. 30 °C, 130 mm, C 5.5 50 59087 02208 0
EW1501AF0155C SJ EL water MTR Q3 = 2.5, DN15, max. 90 °C, 80 mm, C 5.5 50 59087 02209 7
EW1501AF1255C SJ EL water MTR Q3 = 2.5, DN15, max. 90 °C, 110 mm, C 5.5 50 59087 02210 3
EW1501AF2055C SJ EL water MTR Q3 = 4.0, DN15, max. 90 °C, 130 mm, C 5.5 50 59087 02211 0
Item No. Description EAN Code
EWA15000xx Set of union nuts, sealings and externally threaded brass tailpieces
(one pack per meter required)
EWA1500035 For DN15, 1/2" x 3/4" 40 29289 07276 4